WEDNESDAY AUGUST 9th
11:00 a.m. Parade
12:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Opens

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Midway Opens

Market Place Opens

Kids Fun Zone Opens

Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Parade Awards & Hospitality - Social Centre
Minute to Win it - Bandshell

Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
Justin Hambidge — Bandshell

Loretta Friesen & Friends - Bandshell
Welcome & O’Canada

APCCA Chariot Races — Grandstand
Kids Fun Zone Closes

Petting Zoo Closes

APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
Beer Gardens Opens

Market Place Closes

Exhibit Hall Closes

Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
Wristband use ends

THURSDAY, AUGUST 10th

8:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Horse Show

Exhibit Hall Opens

Midway Opens

Market Place Opens

Kids Fun Zone Opens

Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Strongperson Competition — Bandshell
Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
Debbie Fedoruk Singers — Bandshell
Randy Kereliuk & Friends - Bandshell
APCCA Chariot Races — Grandstand
Kids Fun Zone Closes

Petting Zoo Closes

APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
Beer Gardens Opens

Market Place Closes

Exhibit Hall Closes

Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
Wristband use ends
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FRIDAY, AUGUST 11"

8:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Horse Show

Exhibit Hall Opens

Midway opens

Market Place Opens

Kids Fun Zone Opens

Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Minute to Win it - Bandshell

Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
Country 106.5FM Star Search

Morley Knudslien — Bandshell

APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand
Star Search winner announce at grandstand
Kids Fun Zone Closes

Petting Zoo Closes

APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
Market Place Closes

Dean Brody in Concert - Arena

Exhibit Hall Closes

Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
Wristband use ends



SATURDAY, AUGUST 12th

8:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Horse Show

Farmer’s Market Opens

Exhibit Hall Opens

Midway opens

Market Place Opens

Kids Fun Zone Opens

Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Strongperson Competition — Bandshell
Beer Gardens in the Synergy Centre Opens
Off Ramp Boys - Bandshell

APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand
APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
Kids Fun Zone, Petting Zoo & Farmers Market
Closes

Beer Gardens Opens

Market Place Closes

Exhibit Hall Closes

Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
Fireworks at the Grandstand

Midway Closes after Fireworks
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Www.vegag.ca

SUNDAY, AUGUST 13th

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 pm

Midway opens

Exhibit Hall Opens

Market Place Opens

Kids Fun Zone Opens

Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Beer Gardens in the Synergy Centre Opens
Stock Dog Demo

APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand
Minute to Win it - Bandshell

Chicken Races

Darlene Thibault & Friends - Bandshell
APCCA Chuckwagon Races — Grandstand
Ava Korek -Bandshell

Antique Tractor Pulls

Market Place Closes

Kids Fun Zone and Petting Zoo Close
Exhibit Hall Closes

Midway Closes

Info & Lost Child Booth Closes



