WEDNESDAY AUGUST 9th

11:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Parade Exhibit Hall Opens Midway Opens Market Place Opens Kids Fun Zone Opens Petting Zoo Opens
	Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
1:30 p.m.	Parade Awards & Hospitality - Social Centre Minute to Win it - Bandshell
2:00 p.m.	Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
	Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
2:45 p.m.	Justin Hambidge – Bandshell
4:00 p.m.	Loretta Friesen & Friends - Bandshell
5:00 p.m.	Welcome & O'Canada
	APCCA Chariot Races – Grandstand
6:00 p.m.	Kids Fun Zone Closes
	Petting Zoo Closes
7:00 p.m.	APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
8:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens
	Market Place Closes
9:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Closes
10:00 p.m.	Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
11:00 p.m.	Wristband use ends

THURSDAY, AUGUST 10th

8:00 a.m.	Horse Show
12:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
	Midway Opens
	Market Place Opens
	Kids Fun Zone Opens
	Petting Zoo Opens
	Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
1:30 p.m.	Strongperson Competition – Bandshell
2:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
	Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
2:45 p.m.	Debbie Fedoruk Singers – Bandshell
4:00 p.m.	Randy Kereliuk & Friends - Bandshell
5:00 p.m.	APCCA Chariot Races – Grandstand
6:00 p.m.	Kids Fun Zone Closes
	Petting Zoo Closes
7:00 p.m.	APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
8:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens
	Market Place Closes
9:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Closes
10:00 p.m.	Information & Lost Child Booth Closes
11:00 p.m.	Wristband use ends



FRIDAY, AUGUST 11h

11:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.	Horse Show
12:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
	Midway opens
	Market Place Opens
	Kids Fun Zone Opens
	Petting Zoo Opens
	Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
1:30 p.m.	Minute to Win it - Bandshell
2:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens - Synergy Centre
	Kids Mini Tractor Pull - Grandstand
2:45 p.m.	Country 106.5FM Star Search
4:00 p.m.	Morley Knudslien – Bandshell
5:00 p.m.	APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand
	Star Search winner announce at grandstand
6:00 p.m.	Kids Fun Zone Closes
	Petting Zoo Closes
7:00 p.m.	APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
8:00 p.m.	Market Place Closes
	Dean Brody in Concert - Arena
9:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Closes
10:00 p.m.	Information & Lost Child Booth Closes

Wristband use ends

SATURDAY, AUGUST 12th

8:00 a.m. Horse Show

12:00 p.m. Farmer's Market Opens

Exhibit Hall Opens Midway opens Market Place Opens Kids Fun Zone Opens Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
1:30 p.m. Strongperson Competition – Bandshell
2:00 p.m. Beer Gardens in the Synergy Centre Opens

2:45 p.m. Off Ramp Boys - Bandshell

3:00 p.m. APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand
 5:00 p.m. APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand
 6:00 p.m. Kids Fun Zone, Petting Zoo & Farmers Market

Closes

8:00 p.m. Beer Gardens Opens

Market Place Closes

9:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Closes

10:00 p.m. Information & Lost Child Booth Closes

11:00 p.m. Fireworks at the Grandstand

Midway Closes after Fireworks





www.vegag.ca

SUNDAY, AUGUST 13th

12:00 p.m. Midway opens Exhibit Hall Opens

Market Place Opens Kids Fun Zone Opens Petting Zoo Opens

Information & Lost Child Booth Opens
Beer Gardens in the Synergy Centre Opens

12:30 p.m. Stock Dog Demo

1:00 p.m. APCCA Chariot Races at the Grandstand

1:30 p.m. Minute to Win it - Bandshell

2:00 p.m. Chicken Races

2:45 p.m. Darlene Thibault & Friends - Bandshell3:00 p.m. APCCA Chuckwagon Races - Grandstand

4:00 p.m. Ava Korek -Bandshell
4:30 p.m. Antique Tractor Pulls
6:00 p.m. Market Place Closes

Kids Fun Zone and Petting Zoo Close

8:00 pm Exhibit Hall Closes

Midway Closes

Info & Lost Child Booth Closes